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Pl Name Time
AM (7) 5.2km 190 m 20C

1(64) 2(62) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(56) 9(57) 10(55) 11(50) 12(49) 13(48) 14(67)
15(45) 16(42) 17(41) 18(44) 19(70) 20(100)  Finish

1 Divin Gyoérgy 49:31 3:05 6:28 10:03 12:42 14:34 16:51 19:28  24:57 26:08 27:20 34:25 36:30 37:45  39:06
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:05 3:23 3:35 2:39 1:52 2:17 2:37 5:29 1:11 1:12 7:05 2:05 1:15 1:21
41:44  43:08 43:59 46:13  47:34 49:09 49:31
2:38 1:24 0:51 2:14 1:21 1:35 0:22
2 Balog Istvan Janos 52:14 3:02 6:03 9:21 12:55 15:11 17:15 20:54  24:44 26:07 28:12 37:31 39:26 40:51  42:18
OSM - CS 315 Orientare Sa 3:02 3:01 3:18 3:34 2:16 2:04 3:39 3:50 1:23 2:05 9:19 1:55 1:25 1:27
44:45  46:05 47:09 48:58 50:15 51:52 52:14
2:27 1:20 1:04 1:49 1:17 1:37 0:22
3 Serban Adrian 54:04 3:32 7:07 11:03 14:57 16:54 19:59 22:52 26:25 27:41 28:57 37:44 40:04 41:31  43:00
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 3:32 3:35 3:56 3:54 1:57 3:05 2:53 3:33 1:16 1:16 8:47 2:20 1:27 1:29
45:59 47:22 48:10 50:03 52:13 53:44 54:04
2:59 1:23 0:48 1:53 2:10 1:31 0:20
4 Pap Gaspar 60:44 4:02 8:02 12:28 15:19 17:52 20:20 23:44  29:08 31:01 32:38  41:16 43:55 45:36  47:06
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 4:02 4:00 4:26 2:51 2:33 2:28 3:24 5:24 1:53 1:37 8:38 2:39 1:41 1:30
51:00 53:16 54:23 56:23 57:46 60:10 60:44
3:54 2:16 1:07 2:00 1:23 2:24 0:34

5 Barkasz Daniel 66:39 3:41 7:23 13:26 16:50 19:37 23:10 27:03 33:21 35:01 36:38 47:24 49:40 51:18 53:12
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 3:41 3:42 6:03 3:24 2:47 3:33 3:53 6:18 1:40 1:37 10:46 2:16 1:38 1:54
56:58 58:39 59:45 62:10 63:54 65:57 66:39 44:20
3:46 1:41 1:06 2:25 1:44 2:03 0:42 *49
6 Major Gabriel 80:44 3:53 15:12 20:03 24:16 27:28 31:01 35:08 41:07 42:33 44:47 59:01 62:01 63:46 65:12
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie 3:53 11:19 4:51 4:13 3:12 3:33 4:07 5:59 1:26 2:14 14:14 3:00 1:45 1:26
68:45 71:14 72:54 76:07 77:52 80:27 80:44 56:49
3:33 2:29 1:40 3:13 1:45 2:35 0:17 *51
7 Bauer Richard 84:45 6:31 19:12 24:05 28:34  32:23 35:06 39:06 45:08 46:56 48:53 63:06 66:09 67:46 69:09
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie 6:31 12:41 4:53 4:29 3:49 2:43 4:00 6:02 1:48 1:57 14:13 3:03 1:37 1:23
72:55 75:52 76:57 80:13 81:58 84:26 84:45 10:59 60:57
3:46 2:57 1:05 3:16 1:45 2:28 0:19 *63 *51
AW (5) 5.2km 190 m 20C

1(64) 2(62) 3(57) 4(58) 5(59) 6(60) 7(61) 8(56)  9(57) 10(55) 11(50) 12(49) 13(48) 14(67)
15(45) 16(42) 17(41) 18(44) 19(70) 20(100) Finish

1 Péalhegyi Orsolya 55:45 3:51 7:30 11:18 14:20 16:31 19:01 23:19  27:52 29:21 30:28  39:03  41:41 43:12  44:43
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 3:51 3:39 3:48 3:02 2:11 2:30 4:18 4:33 1:29 1:07 8:35 2:38 1:31 1:31
47:43  49:25 50:21 52:14  53:31 55:16 55:45
3:00 1:42 0:56 1:53 1:17 1:45 0:29
2 Vandrus Brigitta 76:39 5:15 9:52 14:33 18:14 21:17 24:35 29:45 36:41 38:32 40:08 53:42 56:41 58:04 59:49
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:15 4:37 4:41 3:41 3:03 3:18 5:10 6:56 1:51 1:36 13:34 2:59 1:23 1:45
64:17 67:24 68:33 71:49 73:47 76:02 76:39
4:28 3:07 1:09 3:16 1:58 2:15 0:37
3 Atanasiu Erika 84:26 6:08  10:17 17:41 22:22  26:00 29:40 34:13  39:24 42:16 45:17  58:34 61:38 63:09  65:11
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 6:08 4:09 7:24 4:41 3:38 3:40 4:33 5:11 2:52 3:.01 13:17 3:04 1:31 2:02
69:58  72:47 74:32 78:27  80:50 83:24 84:26
4:47 2:49 1:45 3:55 2:23 2:34 1:02
4 Atanasiu Erzsébet 84:53 6:23  12:57 18:49 24:25  28:42 32:02 36:55  42:05 44:13 47:59  60:53 63:46 65:42  67:44
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 6:23 6:34 5:52 5:36 4:17 3:20 4:53 5:10 2:08 3:46 12:54 2:53 1:56 2:02
71:59 74:44 76:08 79:42  81:45 84:21 84:53
4:15 2:45 1:24 3:34 2:03 2:36 0:32
5 Deak Bernadett 85:06 5554  13:47 19:34 24:46  29:07 32:47 39:26  46:23 48:10 50:10  63:18 66:24 67:46  69:35
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 5:54 7:53 5:47 5:12 4:21 3:40 6:39 6:57 1:47 2:00 13:08 3:06 1:22 1:49
73:59 77:06 78:09 80:39  82:21 84:30 85:06
4:24 3:07 1:03 2:30 1:42 2:09 0:36

BM (12) 4.4Kkm 120m 15C
1(62)  2(56) 3(59)  4(55) 5(54) 6(49) 7(52) 8(53)  9(48) 10(67) 11(47) 12(45) 13(43) 14(70)
15(100)  Finish

1 Buda Marcel 40:14 5:48 8:40 10:43 14:18  17:37 20:41 24:27  26:35 29:23 30:51  33:20 34:40 35:36  37:50
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 5:48 2:52 2:03 3:35 3:19 3:04 3:46 2:08 2:48 1:28 2:29 1:20 0:56 2:14
39:47 40:14
1:57 0:27
2 Simon Benjamin 41:32 8:14 11:22 13:37 16:33 19:58 22:40 27:08 29:08 31:41 33:01 35:23 36:40 37:32 39:31
TRS - CS Transilva Cluj 8:14 3:08 2:15 2:56 3:25 2:42 4:28 2:00 2:33 1:20 2:22 1:17 0:52 1:59
41:10  41:32
1:39 0:22
3 Simon Andrés 42:06 7:24 10:30 13:04 15:52 19:07 22:07 26:03 28:16 30:48 32:21 34:59 36:16 37:15 39:24
COM - CS Compass Cluj 7:24 3:06 2:34 2:48 3:15 3:00 3:56 2:13 2:32 1:33 2:38 1:17 0:59 2:09
41:06  42:06
1:42 1:00
4 Garcia-Sirca Gabriel 47:57 12:28 17:05 19:39 21:54  25:00 28:26 33:02 35:09 37:41 38:51  41:13 42:25 43:19  45:53
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 12:28 4:37 2:34 2:15 3:06 3:26 4:36 2:.07 2:32 1:10 2:22 1:12 0:54 2:34
47:37 47:57
1:44 0:20
5 Tarr Zsombor 48:20 7:06 10:17 12:48 16:52 20:01 24:26 28:08 30:29 36:16 37:38 39:44 41:12 41:56  46:03
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 7:06 3:11 2:31 4:04 3:09 4:25 3:42 2:21 5:47 1:22 2:06 1:28 0:44 4:07
47:48  48:20

1:45 0:32
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Pl Name Time
BM (12) 44km 120 m 15C (cont.)
1(62) 2(56) 3(59) 4(55) 5(54) 6(49) 7(52) 8(53) 9(48) 10(67) 11(47) 12(45) 13(43) 14(70)
15(100)  Finish
6 Bardos Dominik 52:47 6:19 9:27 11:56 16:02 19:17 27:20 34:50 36:45 39:58 41:35  44:40 45:58 47:11 50:27
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 6:19 3:08 2:29 4:06 3:15 8:03 7:30 1:55 3:13 1:37 3:05 1:18 1:13 3:16
52:20  52:47
1:53 0:27
7 Hoffmann Richard 52:54 7:55 11:59 14:42 18:20 22:23 25:48 30:48 33:27 38:00 39:42 42:40 45:59 47:22 49:56
PCA - Palatul Copiilor Ara 7:55 4:04 2:43 3:38 4:03 3:25 5:00 2:39 4:33 1:42 2:58 3:19 1:23 2:34
52:04 52:54
2:08 0:50
8 Crisan Denis 53:23 7:02 9:46 12:02 16:17 19:46 28:33 36:43 38:48 42:02 43:30 46:01 47:27 48:32 51:32
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 7:02 2:44 2:16 4:15 3:29 8:47 8:10 2:05 3:14 1:28 2:31 1:26 1:05 3:00
53:06 53:23
1:34 0:17
9 Rappert Attila 59:00 7:01 11:59 14:51 19:11 22:39 26:48 38:01 40:15 44:18 45:59  48:45 50:23 51:34 56:19
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 7:01 4:58 2:52 4:20 3:28 4:09 11:13 2:14 4:03 1:41 2:46 1:38 1:11 4:45
58:23 59:00
2:04 0:37
10 Pavel Darius 94:10 15:32 22:58 27:40 37:23 43:35 52:34 65:56 68:45 75:17 77:16 81:31 84:15 85:46 91:18
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie 15:32 7:26 4:42 9:43 6:12 8:59 13:22 2:49 6:32 1:59 4:15 2:44 1:31 5:32
93:50 94:10
2:32 0:20
11 Jeler Luca 98:09 19:31 26:44 31:38 41:21 47:24 56:29 70:10 72:38 79:18 81:08 85:39 88:05 89:36 95:17
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie 19:31 7:13 4:54 9:43 6:03 9:05 13:41 2:28 6:40 1:50 4:31 2:26 1:31 5:41
97:51 98:09
2:34 0:18
Tarr Attila mp 12:59 16:48 19:40 24:22 28:18 50:03 - - 52:27 53:59 56:53 58:32 59:49 64:17
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 12:59 3:49 2:52 4:42 3:56 21:45 2:24 1:32 2:54 1:39 1:17 4:28
66:31 67:07 33:56 45:02 47:21
2:14 0:36 *48 *52 *53
BW (4) 4.4km 120 m 15C
1(62) 2(56) 3(59) 4(55) 5(54) 6(49) 7(52) 8(53) 9(48) 10(67) 11(47) 12(45) 13(43) 14(70)
15(100)  Finish
1 Bojte Sara 53:12 7:11 1301 16:03 20:27 24:14 29:45 33:52  38:03 40:33 41:56  44:59 46:33 47:21  50:53
TRS - CS Transilva Cluj 7:11 5:50 3:02 4:24 3:47 5:31 4:07 4:11 2:30 1:23 3:03 1:34 0:48 3:32
52:54  53:12
2:01 0:18
2 Szab6 Orsolya 57:45 7:35 11:54 14:42 18:17  22:51 27:03 34:17 37:11 40:58 42:49  46:19 48:18 49:52 54:40
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 7:35 4:19 2:48 3:35 4:34 4:12 7:14 2:54 3:47 1:51 3:30 1:59 1:34 4:48
56:59 57:45
2:19 0:46
3 Teoran Alexandra 66:26 8:13 12:11 16:24 23:59 29:59 35:07 43:39 46:26 51:06 53:04 56:36 58:30 60:01 63:28
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 8:13 3:58 4:13 7:35 6:00 5:08 8:32 2:47 4:40 1:58 3:32 1:54 1:31 3:27
65:54 66:26
2:26 0:32
4 Petrus Mihaela 95:08 16:25 23:42 28:14 38:32 44:28 53:24 67:00 69:43 76:23 78:13 82:43 85:16 86:31 92:13
CSS - CSS Baia Sprie 16:25 7:17 4:32 10:18 5:56 8:56 13:36 2:43 6:40 1:50 4:30 2:33 1:15 5:42
94:42 95:08
2:29 0:26
CM (17) 2.7km 80m 10C
1(63) 2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(71) 6(48) 7(67) 8(45) 9(44) 10(100)  Finish
1 Simon Vince 33:41 4:49 7:10 11:11 16:29  20:26 24:36 25:58  29:24 31:38 33:10 3341
TRS - CS Transilva Cluj 4:49 2:21 4:01 5:18 3:57 4:10 1:22 3:26 2:14 1:32 0:31
2 Puskas Ferenc 34:34  -m e e e e e e e e e 34:34
TRS - CS Transilva Cluj 34:34
3 Todea Alexandru 34:43 4:57 7:19 11:03 17:23 21:.01 24:49 26:16 30:31 32:26 34:21 34:43
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 4:57 2:22 3:44 6:20 3:38 3:48 1:27 4:15 1:55 1:55 0:22
4 Bejenariu Eduard 35:50 6:19 8:40 12:20 18:53  22:22 26:04 27:31  31:58 33:32 35:32 35:50
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 6:19 2:21 3:40 6:33 3:29 3:42 1:27 4:27 1:34 2:00 0:18
5 Laping Péter 40:36 4:45 7:43 12:17 19:59 23:23 29:15 30:47 35:23 38:15 40:07  40:36
TRS - CS Transilva Cluj 4:45 2:58 4:34 7:42 3:24 5:52 1:32 4:36 2:52 1:52 0:29
6 Racz Gyoérgy 44:11 6:15 10:42 14:21 20:28 24:08 28:55 31:14  35:44 40:09 43:01 4411
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 6:15 4:27 3:39 6:07 3:40 4:47 2:19 4:30 4:25 2:52 1:10
7 Komjathy Andrei 44:33 6:22 9:36 13:03 20:11 23:54 29:44 32:56 38:07 40:45 43:17  44:33
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 6:22 3:14 3:27 7:08 3:43 5:50 3:12 5:11 2:38 2:32 1:16
8 Horvay Zsolt 44:50 5:15 9:52 12:52 18:40 2259 27:43 29:33 32:44 41:48 44:14  44:50
OSM - CS 315 Orientare Sa 5:15 4:37 3:00 5:48 4:19 4:44 1:50 3:11 9:04 2:26 0:36
9 Bardos Jozsef 45:56 10:21 13:03 16:39 25:43 28:11 32:34 34:44  39:20 42:14 44:58  45:56
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad 10:21 2:42 3:36 9:04 2:28 4:23 2:10 4:36 2:54 2:44 0:58
10 Komjathy Daniel 46:30 7:14 10:41 13:35 22:07 26:03 31:39 34:53 40:03 42:32 45:01 46:30
PCA - Palatul Copiilor Ara 7:14 3:27 2:54 8:32 3:56 5:36 3:14 5:10 2:29 2:29 1:29
11 Biré Sandor 47:51 7:06 10:57 15:29 22:10 26:13 32:19 34:49 40:13 44:12 47:08 47:51
MAD - CS Orientare Madara 7:06 351 4:32 6:41 4:03 6:06 2:30 5:24 3:59 2:56 0:43
12 Cioban Dumitru 51:30 8:26 12:32 17:03 25:34 30:13 35:31 38:30 44:01 47:22 50:17 51:30
DDF - CSO Dudu Floresti 8:26 4:06 4:31 8:31 4:39 5:18 2:59 5:31 3:21 2:55 1:13
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Ardelean Teodor

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Bir6 Tamas

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Balogh Laszlé

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Vassy Zoltan

COM - CS Compass Cluj

Istvan Péter
ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad

(11)

Goroég Gyongyi

TRS - CS Transilva Cluj
Tempfli Zsuzsanna

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Popper Emma

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Barkasz Emilia

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Vesa Patricia

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Teoran Madalina

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Petrusan-Vesa Madalina
MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Aristan Alexia

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Szilveszter Beéata

OSM - CS 315 Orientare Sa
Divin Anna

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Hoffmann Berei Iren

PCA - Palatul Copiilor Ara

DM (7)

=

N

w

(53]

(2]

~

Dw

[y

N

w

[5)]

(2]

~

o]

©

10

Malanca David

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Paven Florin

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Jakab Gergd

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Albert lanis

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Komjathy Andrei sr.

PCA - Palatul Copiilor Ara
Kulcsér Vilmos

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Koérozsi Adam

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad

(12)

Malanca Alessia

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
lonac Andrea

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Jeler Ingrid

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Pavel Daria

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Avram Bianca Ana

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Laza lleana

CSS - CSS Baia Sprie
Szilagyi Rodika

OSM - CS 315 Orientare Sa
Morong Crina

MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Jakab Eszter

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad
Kulcsar Izabella

ADY - CS Ady Liceum Orad

Time

52:19

52:38

60:53

76:53

mp

42:34

46:24

55:19

55:59

58:12

60:39

61:02

63:30

64:48

69:16

100:00

24:36

26:51

39:10

39:37

47:46

51:37

51:45

23:17

24:08

26:49

27:09

29:49

30:29

35:19

36:22

50:28

50:54

1(63)

7:08
7:08
5:48
5:48
7:47
7:47
9:24
9:24

6:53
6:53

1(63)

6:43
6:43
5:49
5:49
7:10
7:10
8:43
8:43
7:04
7:04
9:08
9:08
7:44
7:44
10:06
10:06
8:11
8:11
10:52
10:52
10:11
10:11

1(65)

1:35
1:35
1:44
1:44
0:58
0:58
0:56
0:56
1:52
1:52
2:21
2:21
2:26
2:26

1(65)

1:26
1:26
1:36
1:36
1:42
1:42
0:28
0:28
1:24
1:24
1:15
1:15
1:36
1:36
0:55
0:55
1:13
1:13
1:16
1:16

2.7km 80m 10C (cont.)
2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(71) 6(48)
10:18 17:07 26:51 31:45 36:56
3:10 6:49 9:44 4:54 5:11
9:41 16:23 25:05 29:12 35:16
3:53 6:42 8:42 4:07 6:04
13:44 17:42 25:19 29:09 36:18
5:57 3:58 7:37 3:50 7:09
15:27 20:38 28:38 42:59 49:20
6:03 5:11 8:00 14:21 6:21
10:35 19:40 27:21 31:29 35:06
3:42 9:05 7:41 4:08 3:37
2.7km 80m 10C
2(56) 3(55) 4(53) 5(71) 6(48)
9:38 14:18 21:52  25:19 31:14
2:55 4:40 7:34 3:27 5:55
8:40 15:15 24:35 28:00 35:03
2:51 6:35 9:20 3:25 7:03
12:40 19:11 33:43 37:06 43:51
5:30 6:31 14:32 3:23 6:45
12:15 20:28 28:12 33:54 41:03
3:32 8:13 7:44 5:42 7:09
9:59 16:15 26:20 31:19 41:00
2:55 6:16 10:05 4:59 9:41
12:21 22:44 30:46 37:05 43:07
3:13 10:23 8:02 6:19 6:02
13:09 19:23 29:07 34:20 44:01
5:25 6:14 9:44 5:13 9:41
15:27 21:45 31:29 36:43 46:19
5:21 6:18 9:44 5:14 9:36
12:48 18:34 29:58 35:00 41:19
4:37 5:46 11:24 5:02 6:19
15:48 20:50 32:52 39:08 50:06
4:56 5:02 12:02 6:16 10:58
17:21 29:52 40:38 58:58 70:51
7:10 12:31 10:46 18:20 11:53
1.4km 55m 7C
2(71) 3(53) 4(48) 5(67) 6(46)
3:10 7:13 12:08 13:57 20:30
1:35 4:03 4:55 1:49 6:33
4:09 8:51 14:26 17:31 23:58
2:25 4:42 5:35 3:05 6:27
1:45 21:15 31:22 34:46 37:13
0:47 19:30 10:07 3:24 2:27
3:.01 15:53 20:51 23:00 36:36
2:05 12:52 4:58 2:09 13:36
6:25 17:44 30:44  34:57 40:35
4:33 11:19 13:00 4:13 5:38
4:02 32:48 43:21 46:49 49:14
1:41 28:46 10:33 3:28 2:25
4:11 33:00 43:18 46:53 49:24
1:45 28:49 10:18 3:35 2:31
1.4km 55m 7C
2(71) 3(53) 4(48) 5(67) 6(46)
2:23 6:16 11:15  12:54 19:14
0:57 3:53 4:59 1:39 6:20
3:11 7:14 11:58 13:42 20:12
1:35 4:03 4:44 1:44 6:30
4:14 8:56 14:36 17:31 24:02
2:32 4:42 5:40 2:55 6:31
1:35 9:15 15:51 17:23 25:26
1:07 7:40 6:36 1:32 8:03
3:40 11:20 17:57 19:26 27:28
2:16 7:40 6:37 1:29 8:02
3:38 7:16 13:24  21:33 26:49
2:23 3:38 6:08 8:09 5:16
4:25 10:52 20:24 25:29 29:31
2:49 6:27 9:32 5:05 4:02
2:15 6:36 17:41 19:18 33:25
1:20 4:21 11:05 1:37 14.07
2:47 31:43 42:17 45:51 48:24
1:34 28:56 10:34 3:34 2:33
2:58 32:04 42:41 45:56 48:30
1:42 29:06 10:37 3:15 2:34

7(67)

39:20
2:24
38:57
3:141
39:40
3:22
52:29
3:09

37:15
2:09

7(67)

32:49
1:35
36:39
1:36
45:31
1:40
43:15
2:12
43:00
2:00
45:07
2:00
45:50
1:49
48:23
2:04
45:34
4:15
53:51
3:45
73:40
2:49

7(100)

23:47
3:17
26:13
2:15
38:37
1:24
38:19
1:43
45:40
5:05
51:03
1:49
51:15
1:51

7(100)

22:36
3:22
23:30
3:18
26:09
2:07
26:34
1:08
29:05
1:37
28:55
2:06
33:27
3:56
35:01
1:36
50:00
1:36
50:17
1:47

8(45)

44:26

5:06
43:49

4:52
51:31
11:51
65:58
13:29

8(45)

37:22
4:33
40:51
4:12
49:47
4:16
48:04
4:49
47:19
4:19
50:44
5:37
50:17
4:27
52:41
4:18
51:34
6:00
59:27
5:36
80:53
7:13

Finish
24:36
0:49
26:51
0:38
39:10
0:33
39:37
1:18
47:46
2:06
51:37
0:34
51:45
0:30

Finish
23:17
0:41
24:08
0:38
26:49
0:40
27:09
0:35
29:49
0:44
30:29
1:34
35:19
1:52
36:22
1:21
50:28
0:28
50:54
0:37

9(44)

48:53
4:27
49:05
5:16
56:22
4:51
72:49
6:51

9(44)

40:08
2:46
43:29
2:38
52:31
2:44
52:39
4:35
53:10
5:51
56:19
5:35
56:40
6:23
58:38
5:57
60:00
8:26
64:02
4:35
92:18
11:25

10(100)

51:34
2:41
52:12
3:07
59:36
3:14
76:17
3:28

59:46
22:31

10(100)

42:08
2:00
45:54
2:25
54:49
2:18
55:14
2:35
57:48
4:38
59:55
3:36
60:35
3:55
63:06
4:28
63:57
3:57
68:05
4:03
98:21
6:03

Finish

52:19
0:45
52:38
0:26
60:53
1:17
76:53
0:36

60:21
0:35

Finish
42:34
0:26
46:24
0:30
55:19
0:30
55:59
0:45
58:12
0:24
60:39
0:44
61:02
0:27
63:30
0:24
64:48
0:51
69:16
1:11
100:00
1:39
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Pl Name

DW (12)

Miron Maria
MAD - CS Orientare Madara
Vesa loana
MAD - CS Orientare Madara

Time

mp

mp

1(65)

0:52
0:52
0:56
0:56

1.4km 55m
2(71) 3(53) 4(48)
2:00 7:54 13:04
1:08 5:54 5:10
3:37 9:48 15:06
2:41 6:11 5:18

7C

5(67)

14:37
1:33
16:21
1:15

(cont.)

6(46)

7(100)

Finish

16:04
1:27
17:56
1:35



